
One Greater Nashua Coalition Chairs 

Liz Fitzgerald  lfitzgerald@unitedwaynashua.org 

Jared Barbosa jmbarbosa310@gmail.com 

 

Youth Leadership Goal Group 

Janeth Orozco Sanchez, Co-Chair Boys and Girls Club jorozcosanchez@bgcn.com 

Margaret Reynolds, Co-Chair retired from Nashua School District 30Biscayne@gmail.com 

School Representatives  

Jason Tesini, Bishop Guertin tesinij@bghs.org 

Donna Luna Pennichuck Middle School Lunad@nashua.edu 

Ann Winans Fairgrounds Middle School WinansA@nashua.edu 

Becky Leeds Elm Street Middle School LeedsB@nashua.edu 

Adelina Hernandez, Outreach Coordinator infante56@comcast.net 

Scott Jaquith jaquiths@nashua.edu 

Ian Atwell AtwellI@nashua.edu 

Mik Fredericksen Fredericksenm@nashua.edu 

Dyann Levesque levesquedy@nashua.edu 

Camilo Henao, Outreach Coordinator HenaoC@nashua.edu 

Jared Barbosa jmbarbosa310@gmail.com 

Jan Valuk janvaluk@gmail.com,  
jvaluk@unitedwaynashua.org 

Monica Gallant mgallant@unitedwaynashua.org 

Liz Fitzgerald Lfitzgerald@unitedwaynashua.org 

 

Business and Civic Goal Group 

Galina Szakacs Co-Chair, Executive Coach galina@szakacs.org 

Tracy Hatch, Co-Chair, President of Chamber of Commerce thatch@nashuachamber.com 

Arati Chaudhury  chaudhury.arati@gmail.com 

Cecilia Ulibarri CUlibarri@nashuachamber.com 

Donna Marceau  dmarceau@ccsnh.edu 

Elizabeth Berry  eberry@ccsnh.edu 

Jayasri Sarkar  jsarhome02@yahoo.com 

Latha Mangipudi  latha.mangipudi@gmail.com 

Liz Fitzgerald  lfitzgerald@unitedwaynashua.org 

Manasi Kakade  manasikakade@gmail.com 

Mary Hulfachor  rhulach@comcast.net 

Paul Hebert  phebert@501hub.org 

Rafael Calderon  rcalderon@lampreyhealth.org 

Robert Kambo  rkkkambo@yahoo.com 

Sasu Victor  sasurani@gmail.com 

Terry Williams (CWE)  twilliams@cweonline.org 

Tom Lopez tom@nsks.org 
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Key Gateways and Cultural Navigators Goal Group 

Jennifer McCormack  Co-Chair 
Director, Nashua Public Library 

Jennifer.McCormack@nashualibrary.org 

  

Marcos Juan  marcosjuan51@hotmail.com 

Shirley Woodward SWoodward@ascentria.org 

Elizabeth Berry  eberry@ccsnh.edu 

Beth Todgham  btodgham@snhs.org 

Sharon Dalton  sdalton@adultlearningcenter.org 

Adelina Hernandez  infante56@comcast.net 

Michelle Perez  michelleperezjes@aol.com 

 Juan Marcos  Marcosjuan51@hotmail.com 

Liz Fitzgerald  lfitzgerald@unitedwaynashua.org 

Rafael Calderon  rcalderon@lampreyhealth.org 

Awilda Muniz  awilda.muniz@unh.edu 

??? at Big Brothers Big Sisters bbbs@bbbsnashua.org 

Galina Szakacs , Navigators Trainer galina@szakacs.org 

Jared Barbosa jmbarbosa310@gmail.com 

Lidia Dunham ldunham@thesecondstep.org 

Liz Fitzgerald  lfitzgerald@unitedwaynashua.org 

Luis' 'Porres  PorresL@nashuanh.gov 

 Maria LaPointe  marialapointe@comcast.net 

 Mary Georges  victorywomen@msn.com 

 Nzenalu Obenilo  nobinelo@gatewayscs.org 

 Patty Stolarz  PStolarz@amr-ems.com 

Shawn Barry  Shawn.Barry@dhhs.state.nh.us 

Sreevidya Krishnan  sreevidyakrishnan@yahoo.com 

Karen' 'Emis-Williams  Emis-WilliamsK@nashuanh.gov 
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Navigators 

Tara Collins  az2nh@yahoo.com 

Ellen Barr  ellenbarr@comcast.net 

Patricia Kunselman  pmkunselman@gmail.com 

Michelle Perez  michelleperezjes@aol.com 

Marcos Juan  marcosjuan51@hotmail.com 

Karina Pintado  Karinapin99@hotmail.com 

Carmen Dussault  carmen_solines654@hotmail.com 

Martha Alvarado Alvorado  baadojuma10@hotmail.com 

Adelina Hernandez infante56@comcast.net 

Adamou Akaina  adamakaina@yahoo.com 

Awilda Muniz  Awilda.muniz@unh.edu 

Sasu Rani Victor  sasurani@gmail.com 

Ashraf Hamidi  Ashrafhamidi3@gmail.com 

Rosa Guerrero  rodelma299@hotmail.com 

Sandra Pratt  sandrapratt99@gmail.com 

Ivan Girginov  ivangirginov@gmail.com 

  

 

Nashua Listens 

Paul Hebert phebert@501hub.org 

Sy Mahfuz sy@prgrugs.com 

Cecelia Ulibarri CUlibarri@nashuachamber.com 

Michele Holt Shannon Michele.Holt-Shannon@unh.edu 

Jared Barbosa jmbarbosa310@gmail.com 

Liz Fitzgerald lfitzgerald@unitedwaynashua.org 

Mike Apfelberg mapfelberg@unitedwaynashua.org 
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